
SLB Request Forms Due to FCTA 

Office
Meeting Date

Thursday, August 21, 2025 Tuesday, September 2, 2025

Friday, September 19, 2025 Wednesday, October 1, 2025

Wednesday, October 22, 2025 Monday, November 3, 2025

Wednesday, November 19, 2025 Monday, December 1, 2025

Sunday, January 4, 2026 Wednesday, January 14, 2026

Wednesday, January 21, 2026 Monday, February 2, 2026

Wednesday, February 18, 2026 Monday, March 2, 2026

Friday, March 20, 2026 Wednesday, April 1, 2026

Friday, April 17, 2026 Wednesday, April 29, 2026

Wednesday, May 20, 2026 Monday, June 1, 2026

TBD TBD


